SOET

Carlsberg (3.8%) £5.35 £3.00
Somersby (4.5%) £5.35 £3.00
Stonewall (5%) £5.90 £3.50
Coca-Cola £1.85
Diet Coke £1.85
San Pellegrino Limonata £1.90 %
Fanta Orange £1.50
Pepsi Max/ Cherry £1.50 Peroni 330ml £4.95
Apple Juice £2.10 Doom Bar 500ml (4.3 %) £5.10
Orange juice £2.10 Guinness 440 (4%) £4.95
Red Bull £3.15 Lucky Saint (0.5%) £3.80
Slimline Tonic £2.15 Kopparberg 500ml (4%) £4.95
Appletiser £3.10 Peroni 0.0% £3.80
J20 £2.50 Kopparberg 0.0%

(Orange&Passionfruit or Apple
& Raspberry)

Still water £1.00 v A

Sparkling water £1.20 Kelchner Half Nelson 500ml (4.5%) £5.20 & /
Kelchner Ampthill Gold 500ml (4.1%) £5.20 /
Kelchner Hat- Trick 500ml (4.1%) £5.20 <~ W A U/
Kelchner IPA 500ml (4.5%) £5.20 e A /A :




25ml

Tanqueray(47.5%) £4.65
Beefeater Pink (37.5%) £3.60
Bombay Saphire (47.5%) £4.90
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger (43%) £3.95
Gordons 0% £3.40

25ml

Smirnoff (37%) £3.80

25ml

Bells (40%) £3.80

Jack Daniels (40%) £4.95
Southern Comfort £3.80
Half
Coke/ Coke Zero £1.85
i Cordial £0.70 Lemonade £1.40
Ime Lordia ) Vimto £1.40

Orangeade £1.40

S50mi
£8.45
£7.20
£9.40

£7.90
£6.80

50ml
£7.35

50ml

£7.35
£8.65
£7.35

Pint
£2.40
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

Archers (18%)

Bacardi (37.5%)
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced

Baileys

Malibu
Brandy/Cognac
Disaronno
Tequila Rose
Tequila
Jagermeister
Sambuca

25ml
£3.40

25ml

50ml
£6.80

50ml

£3.80 £7.35
£3.80 £7.35
£3.80 £7.35

25ml

£4.95
£3.60
£3.95
£3.90
£3.80
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

50ml

£8.65
£7.10

£7.75
£7.30



Sauvignon Blanc (13%) 175m| £6.95 Bottle £21.80
Pinot Grigio (12.5%) 175m| £7.05 Bottle £23.00
Zinfandel Rose (10.5%) 175m| £6.95 Bottle £20.80
Merlot (13%) 175m| £6.95 Bottle £21.80
Black Label Shiraz (12.5%) 175m| £6.95 Bottle £21.80

Prosecco Extra Dry (11%) 175m| £6.90 Bottle £24




